Microwave Power Modules (MPM) and
Solid-State Power Amplifiers (SSPA)
Solutions for Every Mission
Together We Can Go Farther.
Stellant Systems is a leading provider of Microwave Power Modules (MPMs) and Solid State Power
Amplifiers (SSPAs), offering a range of frequency bands and power levels to meet diverse mission
requirements. Our MPMs and SSPAs deliver proven performance across aerospace and defense
applications. Qualified for space, ground, sea, and airborne platforms, these compact, lightweight,

4-18 GHz, 50W2-6 GHz, 300W
BME2969-300 BME49189-50 BME69189-100 BPMC99109-1000
Microwave Power Modules (MPMs)
M1225
6 - 18 GHz, 125W 6.5-18 GHz, 200W
M1350
43.5-45.5 GHz, 100W
M2841
81-86 GHz, 100W
M1245
This document consists of general capabilities information that is not defined as controlled technical data under ITAR Part 120.10 or EAR Part 772. Data including
specifications, contained within this document are summary in nature and subject to change at any time without notice at Stellant’s discretion. MAY 2025
This document consists of general capabilities information that is not defined as controlled technical data under ITAR Part 120.10 or EAR Part 772. Data including
specifications, contained within this document are summary in nature and subject to change at any time without notice at Stellant’s discretion. MAY 2025
Scalable Solutions —  Product Module Examples
20 - 1000 MHz SSPA BME2718-150 18-32 150 CW 6.8 x 6.8 x 1.5
500-  2700 MHz SSPA BME57258-100 18-32 100 CW 8 x 6 x 2
800 - 2500 MHz SSPA BME88258-250 18-32 250 CW 15 x 9 x 2.25
1000 - 2000 MHz SSPA BME1929-300 18-32 300 CW 15 X 9 X 2.25
2-6 GHz
MPM M1201 28 80 Pulse/CW 10.75 x 7 x 1.25
SSPA
BME2969-100 28 100 CW 7.75 x 3.5 x 1.75
BME2969-300 18-32 300 CW 15 x 5 x 2.25
4 - 18 GHz SSPA BME49189-50 28 50 CW 6.5 x 3.5 x 0.84
6 - 18 GHz
MPM M1225 28 125 Pulse/CW 7.75 x 8 x 1.4
SSPA BME69189-100 18-32 100 CW 8 x 6 x 2.5
6.5 - 18 GHz MPM M1245 270 200 Pulse/CW 8.5 x 9.75 x 1.5
7 - 11 GHz SSPA
BME79119-170 18-32 170 CW 8 x 6 x 2.5
BPMC79119-300 28 300 Pulse 10% 8 x 6 x 2.5
9 - 10 GHz SSPA
BPMC99109-1000 28 1000 Pulse 10% 9.6 x 6.8 x 2.2
BPMC99109-1000 28 1000 Pulse 25% 9.6 x 6.8 x 2.2